LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

DU 28/07/18
engages :

LACHER : 08'00''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.
Num  Nom Loc. No alu
1 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045011
2 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045014
3 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 181044474
4 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074641
5 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074658
6 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074647
7 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045026
8 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045010
9 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 184041167
10 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 182121989
11 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 181044436
12 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 181072121
13 BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 181074626
14 BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 181074609
15 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 181072118
16 TOMASI SERGE HAININ 181044603
17 DRAMAIX ROBERT SIRAULT 181074673
18 DRAMAIX ROBERT SIRAULT 181074682
19 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045006
20 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074650
21 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074642
22 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 181045504
23 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045040
24 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074648
25 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045039
26 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045003
27 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044986
28 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044964
29 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045020
30 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045008
31 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044980
32 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044982
33 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044965
34 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044989
35 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045022
36 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 181075357
37 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044990
38 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047156
39 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 181044471
40 BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 181074625
41 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044992
42 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047126
43 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 181045505
44 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181044258
45 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047107
46 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047173
47 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047150
48 TOMASI SERGE HAININ 181044604
49 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047153
50 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045066
51 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181044263
52 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045054
53 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181046085
54 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181071854
55 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074643
56 BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 181074616
57 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181071840
58 CAPELLE MARC BAUDOUR 181047123
59 BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 181074636
60 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181072137
61 DEMORY SERGE TERTRE 181075383
62 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181002679
63 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181071846
64 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 181072168
65 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 181072204
66 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 181072174
67 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY 181072154
68 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 181047875
69 BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE SIRAULT 181074633
70 CANTINEAU FR SIRAULT 181071746

Marg.

18/ 21
19/ 21
17/ 20
11/ 12
3/ 12
5/ 12
2/ 21
5/ 21
2/ 20
19/ 52
4/ 20
16/ 52
5/ 11
4/ 11
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.120
.170
.250
.280
.340
.500
.160
.180
.080
.300
.170
.330
.050
.060
.370
.217
.550
.100
.070
.550
.570
.500
.170
.010
.210
.230
.570
.580
.400
.460
.220
.230
.280
.310
.010
.510
.330
.180
.430
.380
.400
.240
.450
.090
.280
.320
.330
.527
.370
.187
.290
.227
.380
.370
.430
.330
.480
.180
.390
.520
.020
.550
.590
.380
.410
.420
.450
.160
.000
.597
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Pge p

9958
557

8614
9384
2924
9305
6931
1336
2289
163

6077
4614
0486
7782
5224
7251
6886
7235
4066
3974
8697
6897
6463
7993
5349
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0098
7329
2977
6527
2473
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6341
8289
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2977
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9756
7683
4179
6075
2187
7972
573

5554
2934
8639
2621
1571
5028
0768
1296
5412
1169
7493
0829
825

2357
1849
6911
5153
6324
3673
7031
4773
8137
7818
9612
9391

Heure -800



DEMORY SERGE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HONOREZ CLAUDE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DAME HERVE
DELBAERE JOCEL.
PAUPORTE PAT.
DAME HERVE
DELBAERE JOCEL.
CAPELLE MARC
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANTINEAU FR
PAUPORTE PAT.
CAPELLE MARC
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
HONOREZ CLAUDE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VAILLANT LOGAN
DAME HERVE
VAILLANT LOGAN
DUCHENE-DESMECH
VERCAIGNE MCEL
HONOREZ CLAUDE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DESCAMPS ANT.
JENART PAUL
CARLIER MICHEL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
VAILLANT LOGAN
HOYAS DANIEL
CARLIER MICHEL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DAME HERVE
HONOREZ CLAUDE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VILAIN MICHEL
VAILLANT LOGAN
VILAIN MICHEL
HONOREZ CLAUDE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COLSOULLE PF
CARLIER MICHEL
COLSOULLE PF
HONOREZ CLAUDE
MAYEUR WILLY
VILAIN MICHEL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
COUTURE ANDRE
HONOREZ CLAUDE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COLSOULLE PF
DUCHENE-DESMECH
VAILLANT LOGAN
VAILLANT LOGAN
COLSOULLE PF
JENART PAUL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
JENART PAUL
HONOREZ CLAUDE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEMORY SERGE
COLSOULLE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
COLSOULLE PF
HONOREZ CLAUDE
CAPELLE MARC

TERTRE
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
SILLY
BASSILLY
SILLY
BASSILLY
F-L-FRANC
WIHERIES
ELOUGES
F-L-FRANC
WIHERIES
BAUDOUR
THULIN
BASSILLY
THULIN
SIRAULT
ELOUGES
BAUDOUR
SILLY
THULIN
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
F-L-FRANC
BOUSSU
SILLY
TERTRE
BOUSSU
DOUR
TERTRE
WIHERIES
ELOUGES
HERCHIES
DOUR
BOUSSU
JEMAPPES
HERCHIES
DOUR
F-L-FRANC
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
DOUR
BOUSSU
DOUR
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
SILLY
SILLY
THULIN
BAISIEUX
HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
BOUSSU
BAUDOUR
DOUR
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
THULIN
BAISIEUX
SILLY
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
BAISIEUX
ELOUGES
BASSILLY
ELOUGES
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
TERTRE
BAISIEUX
BASSILLY
BAISIEUX
BOUSSU
BAUDOUR

181075394
181072175
181044249
181071808
181072134
181071830
181072188
181045385
181061650
181044042
181045384
181061653
181047102
181045023
181072146
181045012
181071757
181044077
181047129
181071847
181045029
181046084
181072127
181045000
181045382
181044995
181071802
181074657
181046072
181045053
181074645
181045521
181076464
181075243
181045079
181044969
181073691
181074049
181045080
181045374
181044261
181072182
181045710
181044979
181045709
181046082
181074610
181071817
181071838
181045025
181044470
181074446
181044445
181044221
181075352
171045719
181074677
181074930
181044239
181045042
184041166
181071801
181044967
181044987
181044460
181044695
181072179
181044664
181044243
181072180
181075387
181044426
181071860
181044438
181046088
181047147

.260
.020
.290
.260
.070
.310
.100
.207
.053
.100
.257
.153
.140
.570
.330
.010
.397
.280
.220
.060
.080
.060
.520
.490
.547
.520
.210
.090
.180
.097
.130
.540
.340
.297
.157
.040
.307
.347
.197
.127
.320
.180
.330
.140
.440
.460
.290
.000
.060
.590
.330
.067
.360
.080
.120
.170
.440
.470
.260
.300
.010
.470
.080
.090
.040
.420
.320
.440
.370
.360
.450
.180
.500
.240
.560
.260
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Pge p

572
0685
8167
6394
9604
5259
3014
7738
3924
5995
4178
6882
7909
581
273
5292
9855
8053
7961
8412
7117
2947
136
6566
5574
8888
5693
3152
2333
432
3108
1053
8438
1845
8575
825
7163
9928
82
7254
6822
5207
0471
2914
1859
1323
004
1271
8366
524
4861
3702
6904
6127
0691
6509
635
3508
1184
6131
0861
0803
6997
4454
298
0911
7538
5802
3749
9064
0554
6365
9666
0705
6864
682
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147 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045078 5/ 39  09.38.517 O 1 1505.098

148 DELBAERE JOCEL. WIHERIES 181061646 22/ 23 09.37.273 1 0 3 1504.9305
149 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045084 6/ 39 09.38.557 0 1 7 1504.0939
150 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 181044402 8/ 20  09.36.400 O 0 11 1503.9052
151 DELBAERE JOCEL. WIHERIES 181061645 14/ 23 09.37.313 1 0 4 1503.8965
152 VAILLANT LOGAN BOUSSU 181044970 5/ 20 09.41.480 O 0 15 1503.7819
153 DELBAERE JOCEL. WIHERIES 181061661 7/ 23  09.37.323 1 0 5 1503.6498
154 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181044286 76/ 76 09.42.130 O 0 13 1503.4974
155 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 181044412 6/ 20  09.36.420 O 0 12 1503.392

156 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045031 1/ 21  09.40.210 O 0 17 1501.7838
157 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 181074457 18/ 24 09.48.327 0 1 4 1501.2852
158 DELBAERE JOCEL. WIHERIES 181061649 21/ 23 09.37.423 1 0 6 1501.0798
159 COLSOULLE PF BAISIEUX 181044416 18/ 20 09.36.520 O 0 13 1500.8001
160 VERCAIGNE MCEL TERTRE 181074644 6/ 12  09.44.180 O 0 10 1500.7286
161 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181044237 17/ 76 09.42.260 0 0 14 1500.3271
162 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 181045378 1/ 22  09.37.027 O 1 5 1499.8506
163 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045062 32/ 39 09.39.127 0 1 8 1499.7884
164 DAME HERVE F-L-FRANC 181045381 13/ 22 09.37.057 O 1 6 1499.0782
165 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045051 9/ 39  09.39.167 O 1 9 1498.7913
166 DEHON-DEMONSEAU THULIN 181045009 15/ 21 09.40.360 O 0 18 1498.0517
167 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045088 22/ 39 09.39.197 0 1 10 1498.0368
168 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045091 28/ 39 09.39.217 O 1 11 1497.5242
169 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045100 1/ 39 09.39.217 O 1 12 1497.5242
170 FLAMME BERNARD HORNU 181045465 1/ 4 09.40.540 0 0 151026  1496.7889
171 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181072279 19/ 35 10.00.120 O 0 13 1496.2313
172 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181046069 62/ 76 09.42.460 O 0 15 1495.4509
173 MAYEUR WILLY BAUDOUR 181075370 3/ 6 09.45.570 0 0 4 1493.9783
174 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 181045345 4/ 8 09.41.040 0 0 150981  1493.8704
175 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 181045517 3/ 9 09.38.180 0 0 4 1493.7232
176 DESCAMPS ANT. WIHERIES 181045530 9/ 9 09.38.190 0 0 5 1493.465

177 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181044235 46/ 76 09.42.560 O 0 16 1493.0392
178 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 181045355 8/ 8 09.41.090 0 0 2 1492.6446
179 DUCHENE-DESMECH SILLY 181071824 7/ 35 10.00.300 O 0 14 1492.5062
180 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045077 2/ 39 09.39.447 0 1 13 1491.774

181 LEROY RICHARD HORNU 181045340 3/ 8 09.41.250 0 0 3 1488.7149
182 HONOREZ CLAUDE BOUSSU 181021469 26/ 76 09.43.200 O 0 17 1487.2596
183 PAUPORTE PAT. ELOUGES 181044075 5/ 16 09.39.460 O 0 3 1485.9723
184 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 181074455 21/ 24 09.49.407 0 1 5 1485.7765
185 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 181075240 12/ 24 09.49.447 0 1 6 1484.8694
186 LECOMTE CHRIST. DOUR 181045061 29/ 39 09.40.197 0 1 14 1483.1054
187 JENART PAUL ELOUGES 181044694 14/ 16 09.39.430 0 0 4 1482.4854
188 CARLIER MICHEL HERCHIES 181075250 14/ 24 09.49.557 0 1 7 1482.3976

Pge p



